
MSUB Yellowjacket Fall Invite 
Dates: 09/12-09/13, 2013 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 
Par-Yardage:   72-6981   71-6218

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

FINQ Top 20 Teams Scores
1 North Idaho CC 293 267 560
2 Montana St. Billings 291 277 568
3 Carroll College MT 293 285 578
4 Rocky Mountain Coll. 318 275 593
5 South Dakota Mines 307 290 597
6 Rocky Mountain B 313 291 604
7 Miles CC 353 325 678

FINQ Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 71 64 135
2 Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 73 64 137
3 Brad Harrelson MSUB 71 68 139
4 Daniel Thompsett Rocky Mt. 74 67 141
5 Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 69 73 142

Marcus Drange MSUB 74 68 142
7 Taylor Ratliff Carroll MT 76 67 143
8 Austin Westphal MSUB 73 71 144

Calvin Baty NoIdahoCC 73 71 144
10 *Jason Fritz UGF 73 72 145

*Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 77 68 145
12 Bryan Schulte SDSM&T 77 69 146

Garrett Adair NoIdahoCC 78 68 146
14 Andrew Jerman SDSM&T 76 71 147

Mason Cachia RMC B 76 71 147
Walker Hoolehan SDSM&T 72 75 147
Houston Bradbury MSUB 73 74 147

18 Michael Porter NoIdahoCC 76 72 148
Justin Galiher Carroll MT 74 74 148

20 Gage Huft MSUB 79 70 149
Michael Lavin Carroll MT 74 75 149
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1 North Idaho CC 293 267 560
1 Chris Cremer 71 64 135
2 Angus Montgomery 73 64 137

T  8 Calvin Baty 73 71 144
T 12 Garrett Adair 78 68 146
T 18 Michael Porter 76 72 148

2 Montana St. Billings 291 277 568
3 Brad Harrelson 71 68 139

T  5 Marcus Drange 74 68 142
T  8 Austin Westphal 73 71 144
T 14 Houston Bradbury 73 74 147
T 20 Gage Huft 79 70 149

3 Carroll College MT 293 285 578
T  5 Connor Hausauer 69 73 142

7 Taylor Ratliff 76 67 143
T 18 Justin Galiher 74 74 148
T 20 Michael Lavin 74 75 149
T 40 Andy Boyer 90 71 161

4 Rocky Mountain Coll. 318 275 593
4 Daniel Thompsett 74 67 141

T 22 Taylor Noble 82 68 150
T 22 Cooper Simpson 81 69 150
T 29 Robert Shipp 82 71 153
T 34 Shay Ridl 81 75 156

5 South Dakota Mines 307 290 597
T 12 Bryan Schulte 77 69 146
T 14 Andrew Jerman 76 71 147
T 14 Walker Hoolehan 72 75 147
T 36 Tyler Frick 82 75 157

38 Zachary Fox 82 76 158

6 Rocky Mountain B 313 291 604
T 14 Mason Cachia 76 71 147

25 Hunter Anderson 78 73 151
T 26 Jordy Donoven 78 74 152
T 31 Brandon Meyer 81 73 154
T 34 Fredrick Savstrand 81 75 156
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7 Miles CC 353 325 678
T 36 Jake McKinney 83 74 157
T 42 Blake Schwagler 84 79 163

44 Chad Houska 88 82 170
46 Boyd Sinclair 98 90 188

FINQ Name School Scores
T 10 Jason Fritz UGF 73 72 145
T 10 Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 77 68 145
T 22 Jacob Letman MSUB 79 71 150
T 26 Tanner Martin NoIdahoCC 75 77 152
T 26 Hugh Taylor NoIdahoCC 82 70 152
T 29 Jared Kenny Carroll MT 80 73 153
T 31 Tanner Berg MSUB 81 73 154

33 Nick Janiewicz UGF 79 76 155
39 Anthony Wood Carroll MT 88 72 160

T 40 Chase Farrell Carroll MT 85 76 161
T 42 Michael Jankovich NoIdahoCC 83 80 163

45 Laith Wilson MSUB 94 83 177
47 Logan Livingston UGF 99 99 198
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FINQ School Scores
1 North Idaho CC 293 267 560 -12
2 Montana St. Billings 291 277 568 -4
3 Carroll College MT 293 285 578 +6
4 Rocky Mountain Coll. 318 275 593 +21
5 South Dakota Mines 307 290 597 +25
6 Rocky Mountain B 313 291 604 +32
7 Miles CC 353 325 678 +106
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FINQ Name School Scores
1 Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 71 64 135 -8
2 Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 73 64 137 -6
3 Brad Harrelson MSUB 71 68 139 -4
4 Daniel Thompsett Rocky Mt. 74 67 141 -2
5 Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 69 73 142 -1

Marcus Drange MSUB 74 68 142 -1
7 Taylor Ratliff Carroll MT 76 67 143 E
8 Austin Westphal MSUB 73 71 144 +1

Calvin Baty NoIdahoCC 73 71 144 +1
10 *Jason Fritz UGF 73 72 145 +2

*Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 77 68 145 +2
12 Bryan Schulte SDSM&T 77 69 146 +3

Garrett Adair NoIdahoCC 78 68 146 +3
14 Andrew Jerman SDSM&T 76 71 147 +4

Mason Cachia RMC B 76 71 147 +4
Walker Hoolehan SDSM&T 72 75 147 +4
Houston Bradbury MSUB 73 74 147 +4

18 Michael Porter NoIdahoCC 76 72 148 +5
Justin Galiher Carroll MT 74 74 148 +5

20 Gage Huft MSUB 79 70 149 +6
Michael Lavin Carroll MT 74 75 149 +6

22 Taylor Noble Rocky Mt. 82 68 150 +7
Cooper Simpson Rocky Mt. 81 69 150 +7
*Jacob Letman MSUB 79 71 150 +7

25 Hunter Anderson RMC B 78 73 151 +8
26 Jordy Donoven RMC B 78 74 152 +9

*Tanner Martin NoIdahoCC 75 77 152 +9
*Hugh Taylor NoIdahoCC 82 70 152 +9

29 Robert Shipp Rocky Mt. 82 71 153 +10
*Jared Kenny Carroll MT 80 73 153 +10

31 Brandon Meyer RMC B 81 73 154 +11
*Tanner Berg MSUB 81 73 154 +11

33 *Nick Janiewicz UGF 79 76 155 +12
34 Shay Ridl Rocky Mt. 81 75 156 +13

Fredrick Savstrand RMC B 81 75 156 +13
36 Jake McKinney Miles CC 83 74 157 +14

Tyler Frick SDSM&T 82 75 157 +14
38 Zachary Fox SDSM&T 82 76 158 +15
39 *Anthony Wood Carroll MT 88 72 160 +17
40 Andy Boyer Carroll MT 90 71 161 +18

*Chase Farrell Carroll MT 85 76 161 +18
42 Blake Schwagler Miles CC 84 79 163 +20
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FINQ Name School Scores
*Michael Jankovich NoIdahoCC 83 80 163 +20

44 Chad Houska Miles CC 88 82 170 +27
45 *Laith Wilson MSUB 94 83 177 +34
46 Boyd Sinclair Miles CC 98 90 188 +45
47 *Logan Livingston UGF 99 99 198 +55
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#1Par 435 435 444 453 443 445 36- 36 72
#2Par 443 534 544 544 344 434 36- 35 71

FINQ Name/School Course Hole by Hole Score
1 Chris Cremer #1 435 436 344 453 443 345 36- 35 71

North Idaho CC #2 434 424 434 534 343 334 32- 32 64

2 Angus Montgomery #1 435 435 344 453 544 454 35- 38 73
North Idaho CC #2 344 424 434 434 244 443 32- 32 64

3 Brad Harrelson #1 344 434 444 463 444 435 34- 37 71
Montana St. Billings #2 343 544 443 444 443 434 34- 34 68

4 Daniel Thompsett #1 325 436 445 453 443 555 36- 38 74
Rocky Mountain Coll. #2 533 434 444 443 245 434 34- 33 67

T  5 Connor Hausauer #1 434 425 443 553 543 443 33- 36 69
Carroll College MT #2 443 534 544 553 443 544 36- 37 73

T  5 Marcus Drange #1 445 425 444 352 443 458 36- 38 74
Montana St. Billings #2 444 534 434 544 234 434 35- 33 68

7 Taylor Ratliff #1 535 436 654 364 433 345 41- 35 76
Carroll College MT #2 343 445 544 433 344 334 36- 31 67

T  8 Austin Westphal #1 424 325 446 463 444 545 34- 39 73
Montana St. Billings #2 444 435 743 444 344 424 38- 33 71

T  8 Calvin Baty #1 545 445 443 453 352 355 38- 35 73
North Idaho CC #2 453 544 444 444 344 434 37- 34 71

T 10 Jason Fritz #1 444 435 444 463 453 345 36- 37 73
Great Falls, U. of #2 434 434 544 444 354 454 35- 37 72

T 10 Danilo Jankovich #1 424 635 644 464 543 445 38- 39 77
North Idaho CC #2 453 334 444 445 334 434 34- 34 68
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 443 4.38 4.38
2 3 168 3.40 3.40
3 5 583 5.45 5.45
4 4 365 4.53 4.53
5 3 210 3.19 3.19
6 5 549 5.38 5.38
7 4 404 4.45 4.45
8 4 394 4.81 4.81
9 4 462 4.57 4.57

10 4 376 4.40 4.40
11 5 605 5.53 5.53
12 3 159 3.38 3.38
13 4 414 4.36 4.36
14 4 382 4.21 4.21
15 3 185 3.49 3.49
16 4 321 4.32 4.32
17 4 375 4.43 4.43
18 5 586 5.17 5.17

Total 72 6981 79.47 79.47

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 443 6 21 17 2 1
2 3 168 3 25 16 3
3 5 583 6 28 6 3 4
4 4 365 2 30 8 4 3
5 3 210 4 33 8 1 1
6 5 549 8 19 15 4 1
7 4 404 3 26 14 3 1
8 4 394 1 18 20 5 3
9 4 462 2 25 14 4 2

10 4 376 7 23 10 6 1
11 5 605 3 22 16 6
12 3 159 3 25 17 2
13 4 414 5 25 14 2 1
14 4 382 2 34 10 1
15 3 185 2 24 17 4
16 4 321 1 6 23 12 4 1
17 4 375 3 26 14 3 1
18 5 586 1 10 24 8 2 2

Total 72 6981 2 76 451 236 59 22
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Course #2
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 363 4.13 4.13
2 4 379 4.13 4.13
3 3 175 3.47 3.47
4 5 528 4.57 4.57
5 3 153 3.30 3.30
6 4 372 4.43 4.43
7 5 503 4.70 4.70
8 4 339 3.96 3.96
9 4 387 4.23 4.23

10 5 501 4.81 4.81
11 4 405 4.32 4.32
12 4 395 4.19 4.19
13 3 144 3.09 3.09
14 4 308 4.15 4.15
15 4 365 4.23 4.23
16 4 351 4.00 4.00
17 3 194 3.53 3.53
18 4 356 4.11 4.11

Total 71 6218 73.34 73.34

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 363 6 30 10 1
2 4 379 10 23 12 2
3 3 175 2 24 18 3
4 5 528 1 20 24 2
5 3 153 6 22 18 1
6 4 372 2 26 17 1 1
7 5 503 1 22 16 6 2
8 4 339 11 28 7 1
9 4 387 4 32 8 2 1

10 5 501 19 19 8 1
11 4 405 6 24 14 2 1
12 4 395 5 31 8 3
13 3 144 6 31 10
14 4 308 8 29 5 5
15 4 365 5 28 13 1
16 4 351 10 27 10
17 3 194 1 26 14 6
18 4 356 6 31 9 1

Total 71 6218 2 149 471 189 31 4
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Daniel Thompsett Rocky Mt. 2.75 -2 Mason Cachia RMC B 1
Marcus Drange MSUB 2.88 -1 Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 1
Garrett Adair NoIdahoCC 2.88 -1 Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 1
Justin Galiher Carroll MT 2.88 -1 Robert Shipp Rocky Mt. 1
Austin Westphal MSUB 2.88 -1
Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 3.00 E
Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 3.00 E
Andrew Jerman SDSM&T 3.12 +1
Michael Porter NoIdahoCC 3.12 +1
Cooper Simpson Rocky Mt. 3.12 +1
Taylor Noble Rocky Mt. 3.12 +1
Bryan Schulte SDSM&T 3.12 +1
Jordy Donoven RMC B 3.12 +1
Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 3.12 +1
Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 3.12 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 3.67 -7 Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 11
Brad Harrelson MSUB 3.76 -5 Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 10
Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 3.86 -3 Brad Harrelson MSUB 9
Marcus Drange MSUB 3.90 -2 Taylor Ratliff Carroll MT 9
Taylor Ratliff Carroll MT 3.90 -2 Garrett Adair NoIdahoCC 8

A Group Tied at 4.00 E Daniel Thompsett Rocky Mt. 8
Austin Westphal MSUB 8
Hugh Taylor NoIdahoCC 8
Andrew Jerman SDSM&T 7
Bryan Schulte SDSM&T 7
Taylor Noble Rocky Mt. 7
Marcus Drange MSUB 7

A Group Tied at 6

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 4.43 -4 Houston Bradbury MSUB 25
Mason Cachia RMC B 4.43 -4 Marcus Drange MSUB 25
Jake McKinney Miles CC 4.43 -4 Cooper Simpson Rocky Mt. 25
Angus Montgomery NoIdahoCC 4.43 -4 Mason Cachia RMC B 25
Brad Harrelson MSUB 4.57 -3 Jason Fritz UGF 25
Shay Ridl Rocky Mt. 4.57 -3 Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 24
Walker Hoolehan SDSM&T 4.57 -3 Nick Janiewicz UGF 24
Connor Hausauer Carroll MT 4.57 -3 Walker Hoolehan SDSM&T 24
Jason Fritz UGF 4.71 -2 Chris Cremer NoIdahoCC 24
Daniel Thompsett Rocky Mt. 4.71 -2 Danilo Jankovich NoIdahoCC 23
Calvin Baty NoIdahoCC 4.71 -2 Calvin Baty NoIdahoCC 23
Bryan Schulte SDSM&T 4.71 -2 Michael Lavin Carroll MT 23
Jared Kenny Carroll MT 4.71 -2 A Group Tied at 22
Houston Bradbury MSUB 4.71 -2
Fredrick Savstrand RMC B 4.86 -1
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
North Idaho CC 3.07 +3 Rocky Mountain B 1
Rocky Mountain Coll. 3.18 +7 Rocky Mountain Coll. 1
Montana St. Billings 3.20 +8 Carroll College MT 1
Carroll College MT 3.22 +9
South Dakota Mines 3.35 +14
Rocky Mountain B 3.47 +19
Miles CC 3.59 +19

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
North Idaho CC 3.99 -1 North Idaho CC 41
Montana St. Billings 4.02 +2 Montana St. Billings 34
Carroll College MT 4.21 +22 Rocky Mountain Coll. 26
Rocky Mountain Coll. 4.22 +23 Carroll College MT 26
South Dakota Mines 4.26 +27 South Dakota Mines 25
Rocky Mountain B 4.27 +28 Rocky Mountain B 23
Miles CC 4.85 +71 Miles CC 9

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
North Idaho CC 4.80 -7 Montana St. Billings 114
Montana St. Billings 4.89 -4 Carroll College MT 109
Carroll College MT 4.91 -3 North Idaho CC 107
Rocky Mountain B 4.94 -2 Rocky Mountain Coll. 103
South Dakota Mines 4.97 -1 Rocky Mountain B 94
Rocky Mountain Coll. 5.14 +5 South Dakota Mines 94
Miles CC 5.57 +16 Miles CC 59
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